
1 BYE John McConville 12

John McConville

3 BYE

2 (OG)Kim McConville John McConville

5 BYE Kevin Thompson 24

Alan Walter 11

4 (BH) Jan Walter Alan Walter

Kevin Thompson

7 #N/A BYE

6 (QC)Pauline Thompson Kevin Thompson

Troy Thomson

Troy Thomson 15

8 (EP) Wendy Gibson

Darryl Griffiths

9

10 (Bar) Carol Head

BYE Darryl Griffiths

John Fry

11

12 (Dry) Lorraine Kirk

BYE John Fry

Robert Warren

13

14 (QC)Di Warren

BYE Robert Warren

Peter Lee

Robin Roberts

15

16 (Port)Di Roberts

BYE Robin Roberts

17

18 (RSL) Marg Hood

BYE

19 BYE

Peter Lee

David Donaldson

22 (Dry)Marie Sawyer John Potter

John Potter

21 BYE John Potter

20 (OG)Charley Doyle David Donaldson

25 BYE Nicole Shortis 20

13

24 (EP)Deanne Pedersen Ken Petzierides

23 BYE Ken Petzierides

Nicole Shortis

27 BYE

26 (Leo)Robert Cloke Nicole Shortis

29 BYE Rod Sherwell 7

Les Awty 8

28 (QC) Gwen Awty Les Awty

Mathew Crane

31 (GW)Natalie Gurr Graham Harrison 7

30 (EP)Leanne Monganti Rod Sherwell

Mathew Crane 22

32 (OG)Joan Tennent Mathew Crane 22

24

16

15

18

16

19

18

21

John Potter

25

David Donaldson

28

16

14

17

19Mathew Crane

Robin Roberts

15John McConville

Kim McConville

Robin Roberts

John Fry

Mathew Crane

John McConville (O/G)

WINNERS

Sun 18 Jan 10am

18

11

5

31

15

19John McConville

John McConville

Final

GBR STATE MIXED PAIRS 2014/2015

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Qtr Final Semi Final

Sun 14 Dec 1pm Thur 18 Dec 5pm Sun 21 Dec 10am Sun 21 Dec 1pm

10

Sunday 14 Dec 2014 10am



41

Darryl Stephens

35 BYE

34 (QC) Gwen Close Barrie Close 8

37 BYE Ivan Kurelja 13

Darryl Stephens 18

36 (Comp)Viv Stone Darryl Stephens

Jill Smith

39 BYE

38 (Port)Di McLeod Ivan Kurelja

41 BYE John Roffey 15

Jill Smith 17

40 (EP)Ross Petterwood Jill Smith

Peter Teggelove

43 BYE

42 (Port) Sue Roffey John Roffey

45 BYE Tim Smith 14

Peter Teggelove 20

44 (CS) Bev Teggelove Peter Teggelove

Graham Lund

47 BYE

46 (QC) Jo Whitehead Tim Smith

Kevin Cornell

Graham Lund

Graham Lund 23

48 (Tor)Karen Harrington

49

50 (Comp)Lyn Sutton

BYE

Kevin Cornell
Lesley Taylor

51 BYE

53 BYE Michael Dennis

Lesley Taylor

52 (QC) Peter Taylor Lesley Taylor

Michael Dennis

55 BYE

54 (Port)Di Dennis Michael Dennis

57 BYE Will Takurua

Shaun Myers

56 (OG)Lorraine Myers Shaun Myers

Will Takurua

59 BYE Peter Monk

58 (OG) Elaine Price Will Takurua

61 BYE Mick Kelly 25

14

60 (Hig) Di Monk Peter Monk

Mick Kelly

63 BYE

62 (Bar) Tonya Doyle Mick Kelly

Trevor Moore 8

64 (Cem)Helene Gilmore Trevor Moore

13

16

17

17

18

11

10

11

25

19

18

14

16

9

19

15

24

Will Takurua

Lesley Taylor

Peter Teggelove

Jill Smith

27

Will Takurua

Will Takurua

Peter Teggelove

13

12

12Rodney Day 23 Rodney Day33 (Hig) Belinda Koek
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